
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

No.
91
4

43
262
23

191
70
77
9

208
92
46
34

930
80
55
99

256
1

28
39

181
57

114
17
94
25

100
45
27

814
47
30

Last Name
VOKURKA
BIČIŠTĚ
HLOŽEK
VLACH
DOKOUPIL
TŮMA
ŠOULA
SCHNEIDER
HOLUB
BENEŠ
VAJNER ST.
DŘÍŽĎAL
JELÍNEK
PAVLOV
KOLAKOVSKÝ
GABERA
MÁCAL
ŠTĚTINA
MARTINKO
STŘELEC
BALÁŽ
PROCHÁZKA
ORT
SALAČ
PERGL
GAMBIRAŽA
CHMELAŘ
KREJČÍ
VODIČKA
JEDLIČKA
KUBA
ZACH
HEINÍK

First Name
DANIEL
PETR
MAREK
MARTIN
MICHAL
PAVEL
TOMÁŠ
ROBERT
MARTIN
PETR
PETR
FRANTIŠEK
LUBOŠ
VLADIMÍR
DAVID
RADEK
MARTIN
PETR
JIŘÍ
MARTIN
MAREK
VLADIMÍR
ZDENĚK
FILIP
JAN
KRISTIAN
DAVID
JIŘÍ
ONDŘEJ
DAVID
PAVEL
PETR
JIŘÍ

Make Nat/StateClub
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
NBK1
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
NBK2
SBK
SSP
SSP
NBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
NBK2
NBK2
SBK
NBK2

Sponsor
KAWASAKI ZX6R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
DUCATI PANIGALE
HONDA CBR 1000
KAWASAKI 650
HONDA 999
KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA CBR 1000RR
BMW HP4 1000
DUCATI 848
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR 1000RR
BMW S1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX6R
KAWASAKI ZX10R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R6
BMW S1000RR
KTM SUPERDUKE
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
KAWASAKI ZX6R

MOTO 3 250
KAWASAKI ZX6R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
KAWASAKI 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR 929
DUCATI STREETFIGHER S
HONDA 1000
KTM 1290 SUPERDUKE R

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
1
0

Total Tm
14:37.912
14:39.980
14:44.662
14:45.206
14:51.018
14:53.476
15:02.165
15:09.365
15:11.445
15:19.685
15:25.524
15:25.909
15:27.312
15:31.140
15:33.136
15:33.321
15:36.119
15:37.031
15:37.284
15:47.329
15:50.688
15:56.118
15:56.488
15:56.931
15:57.604
16:01.744
16:02.352
16:03.124
16:09.975
16:33.012
16:37.613
2:05.903

-.---

Diff
-

+2.068
+6.750
+7.294

+13.106
+15.564
+24.253
+31.453
+33.533
+41.773
+47.612
+47.997
+49.400
+53.228
+55.224
+55.409
+58.207
+59.119
+59.372

+1:09.417
+1:12.776
+1:18.206
+1:18.576
+1:19.019
+1:19.692
+1:23.832
+1:24.440
+1:25.212
+1:32.063
+1:55.100
+1:59.701

7 Laps
-

Best Tm
1:48.190
1:48.424
1:47.809
1:46.531
1:49.670
1:50.408
1:50.927
1:50.145
1:50.415
1:52.277
1:53.364
1:53.369
1:53.003
1:50.836
1:53.401
1:51.818
1:53.065
1:53.965
1:52.130
1:53.417
1:55.759
1:55.392
1:55.476
1:55.414
1:56.223
1:57.687
1:56.867
1:56.987
1:57.396
2:01.373
2:01.770

-.---
-.---

Race Results
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Competitors Laps

1PAVEL TŮMA (191)

2DANIEL VOKURKA (91)

3MICHAL DOKOUPIL (23)

4PETR BIČIŠTĚ (4)

5MAREK HLOŽEK (43)

6TOMÁŠ ŠOULA (70)

7PETR VAJNER ST. (92)

8PETR BENEŠ (208)

9ROBERT SCHNEIDER (77)

10LUBOŠ JELÍNEK (34)

11MARTIN HOLUB (9)

12PETR ZACH (47)

13MARTIN VLACH (262)

14ZDENĚK ORT (57)

15FRANTIŠEK DŘÍŽĎAL (46)

16DAVID KOLAKOVSKÝ (80)

17MARTIN MÁCAL (99)

18PETR ŠTĚTINA (256)

19VLADIMÍR PROCHÁZKA (181)

20MAREK BALÁŽ (39)

21KRISTIAN GAMBIRAŽA (94)

22JIŘÍ KREJČÍ (100)

23DAVID CHMELAŘ (25)

24JIŘÍ MARTINKO (1)

25JAN PERGL (17)

26DAVID JEDLIČKA (27)

27VLADIMÍR PAVLOV (930)

28PAVEL KUBA (814)

29RADEK GABERA (55)

30FILIP SALAČ (114)

31ONDŘEJ VODIČKA (45)

32MARTIN STŘELEC (28)

33-

1

191

91

23

4

43

70

92

208

77

34

9

47

262

57

46

80

99

256

181

39

94

100

25

1

17

27

930

814

55

114

45

28

2

91

191

4

23

43

70

92

208

77

262

34

9

46

99

80

256

39

57

94

181

1

25

930

100

55

17

28

27

114

45

814

3

91

4

191

43

23

70

262

77

92

208

9

34

46

80

99

256

39

57

94

1

930

181

55

28

25

100

17

114

27

45

814

4

91

4

191

43

23

262

70

77

92

9

208

34

46

80

99

256

39

55

930

1

57

28

94

181

114

25

17

100

27

45

814

5

91

4

191

43

23

262

70

77

9

92

208

34

46

80

99

55

256

930

39

1

28

94

181

57

17

114

25

100

45

27

814

6

91

4

43

262

23

191

70

77

9

208

92

46

34

80

55

99

256

930

1

39

28

94

181

57

114

17

25

100

45

27

814

7

91

4

43

262

23

191

70

77

9

208

92

46

34

80

55

930

99

1

256

39

28

181

94

57

17

114

25

100

45

27

814

8

91

4

43

262

23

191

70

77

9

208

92

46

34

930

80

55

99

256

1

28

39

181

57

114

17

94

25

100

45

27

814
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Lap

5
6

7
8

(77) ROBERT SCHNEIDER

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(9) MARTIN HOLUB
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(208) PETR BENEŠ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(92) PETR VAJNER ST.

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(46) FRANTIŠEK DŘÍŽĎAL
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(34) LUBOŠ JELÍNEK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(930) VLADIMÍR PAVLOV

Lap Tm

1:51.928
1:51.371
1:51.772
1:50.927

-.---
1:52.892
1:52.287
1:50.427
1:50.145
1:52.848
1:53.395
1:53.523

-.---
1:53.844
1:53.941
1:52.085
1:51.920
1:50.415
1:51.055
1:52.439

-.---
1:53.967
1:54.575
1:55.379
1:54.020
1:53.852
1:52.277
1:53.230

-.---
1:53.364
1:55.315
1:54.433
1:54.349
1:54.892
1:55.793
1:55.301

-.---
1:55.284
1:54.649
1:53.477
1:53.582
1:55.047
1:53.625
1:53.369

-.---
1:54.706
1:55.184
1:55.109
1:54.133
1:57.013
1:53.709
1:53.003

Diff

+1.001
+0.444

+0.845
-

+2.747
+2.142
+0.282

-
+2.703
+3.250
+3.378

+3.429
+3.526

+1.670
+1.505

-
+0.640

+2.024

+1.690
+2.298
+3.102
+1.743

+1.575
-

+0.953

-
+1.951
+1.069

+0.985
+1.528
+2.429
+1.937

+1.915

+1.280
+0.108
+0.213
+1.678
+0.256

-

+1.703
+2.181
+2.106
+1.130

+4.010
+0.706

-

Time of Day

2:29:44.516
2:31:35.887

2:33:27.659
2:35:18.586

2:22:20.269
2:24:13.161
2:26:05.448
2:27:55.875

2:29:46.020
2:31:38.868
2:33:32.263
2:35:25.786

2:22:22.167
2:24:16.011
2:26:09.952

2:28:02.037
2:29:53.957
2:31:44.372
2:33:35.427

2:35:27.866

2:22:18.806

2:24:12.773
2:26:07.348
2:28:02.727
2:29:56.747

2:31:50.599
2:33:42.876
2:35:36.106

2:22:18.498
2:24:11.862
2:26:07.177
2:28:01.610

2:29:55.959
2:31:50.851
2:33:46.644
2:35:41.945

2:22:23.297
2:24:18.581

2:26:13.230
2:28:06.707
2:30:00.289
2:31:55.336
2:33:48.961

2:35:42.330

2:22:20.876

2:24:15.582
2:26:10.766
2:28:05.875
2:30:00.008

2:31:57.021
2:33:50.730
2:35:43.733

Lap

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(80) DAVID KOLAKOVSKÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(55) RADEK GABERA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(99) MARTIN MÁCAL

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(256) PETR ŠTĚTINA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(1) JIŘÍ MARTINKO
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(28) MARTIN STŘELEC

1
2
3
4

5
6

Lap Tm

-.---
1:55.035
1:57.128
1:54.896
1:52.395
1:52.609
1:51.776
1:50.836

-.---
1:57.381
1:55.453
1:53.401
1:54.552
1:54.944
1:54.905
1:54.516

-.---
1:54.929
1:56.665
1:51.818
1:52.509
1:55.001
1:51.926
1:53.124

-.---
1:56.343
1:57.004
1:55.661
1:55.694
1:55.248
1:54.763
1:53.065

-.---
1:58.344
1:54.991
1:55.748
1:55.550
1:54.891
1:54.774
1:53.965

-.---
1:58.838
1:58.192
1:56.345
1:52.130
1:52.166
1:53.872
1:54.229

-.---
1:54.348
1:56.837
1:57.364
1:57.123
1:54.552

Diff

+4.199
+6.292
+4.060
+1.559

+1.773
+0.940

-

+3.980
+2.052

-
+1.151
+1.543
+1.504

+1.115

+3.111

+4.847
-

+0.691
+3.183

+0.108
+1.306

+3.278
+3.939
+2.596

+2.629
+2.183
+1.698

-

+4.379
+1.026

+1.783
+1.585
+0.926
+0.809

-

+6.708
+6.062
+4.215

-
+0.036

+1.742
+2.099

+0.931
+3.420
+3.947

+3.706
+1.135

Time of Day

2:22:32.886
2:24:27.921
2:26:25.049
2:28:19.945
2:30:12.340

2:32:04.949
2:33:56.725
2:35:47.561

2:22:24.405
2:24:21.786
2:26:17.239

2:28:10.640
2:30:05.192
2:32:00.136
2:33:55.041

2:35:49.557

2:22:33.770
2:24:28.699

2:26:25.364
2:28:17.182
2:30:09.691
2:32:04.692

2:33:56.618
2:35:49.742

2:22:24.762
2:24:21.105
2:26:18.109
2:28:13.770

2:30:09.464
2:32:04.712
2:33:59.475
2:35:52.540

2:22:25.189
2:24:23.533
2:26:18.524

2:28:14.272
2:30:09.822
2:32:04.713
2:33:59.487

2:35:53.452

2:22:27.933

2:24:26.771
2:26:24.963
2:28:21.308
2:30:13.438
2:32:05.604

2:33:59.476
2:35:53.705

2:22:34.922
2:24:29.270
2:26:26.107
2:28:23.471

2:30:20.594
2:32:15.146

Lap

(91) DANIEL VOKURKA
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(4) PETR BIČIŠTĚ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(43) MAREK HLOŽEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(262) MARTIN VLACH
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(23) MICHAL DOKOUPIL
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(191) PAVEL TŮMA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(70) TOMÁŠ ŠOULA
1

2
3
4

Lap Tm

-.---
1:50.205
1:48.190
1:48.984
1:49.075
1:48.518
1:48.779
1:48.719

-.---
1:50.102
1:49.681
1:48.995
1:48.983
1:48.535
1:48.546
1:48.424

-.---
1:50.721
1:50.073
1:50.783
1:50.410
1:48.923
1:47.809
1:47.908

-.---
1:50.766
1:51.148
1:48.027
1:47.001
1:48.054
1:46.531
1:47.655

-.---
1:51.240
1:51.230
1:51.349
1:50.380
1:50.675
1:50.068
1:49.670

-.---
1:51.341
1:51.675
1:51.097
1:50.408
1:52.156
1:50.604
1:51.067

-.---
1:52.155
1:51.660
1:51.210

Diff

+2.015
-

+0.794
+0.885
+0.328

+0.589
+0.529

+1.678
+1.257
+0.571

+0.559
+0.111
+0.122

-

+2.912
+2.264

+2.974
+2.601
+1.114

-

+0.099

+4.235
+4.617
+1.496
+0.470

+1.523
-

+1.124

+1.570
+1.560
+1.679

+0.710
+1.005
+0.398

-

+0.933

+1.267
+0.689

-
+1.748

+0.196
+0.659

+1.228
+0.733
+0.283

Time of Day

2:22:11.863

2:24:02.068
2:25:50.258
2:27:39.242
2:29:28.317
2:31:16.835

2:33:05.614
2:34:54.333

2:22:13.135
2:24:03.237
2:25:52.918
2:27:41.913

2:29:30.896
2:31:19.431
2:33:07.977
2:34:56.401

2:22:14.456
2:24:05.177
2:25:55.250

2:27:46.033
2:29:36.443
2:31:25.366
2:33:13.175

2:35:01.083

2:22:22.445

2:24:13.211
2:26:04.359
2:27:52.386
2:29:39.387

2:31:27.441
2:33:13.972
2:35:01.627

2:22:12.827
2:24:04.067
2:25:55.297
2:27:46.646

2:29:37.026
2:31:27.701
2:33:17.769
2:35:07.439

2:22:11.549
2:24:02.890

2:25:54.565
2:27:45.662
2:29:36.070
2:31:28.226

2:33:18.830
2:35:09.897

2:22:17.563

2:24:09.718
2:26:01.378
2:27:52.588
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Lap

3
4

5
6
7
8

(100) JIŘÍ KREJČÍ
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(45) ONDŘEJ VODIČKA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(27) DAVID JEDLIČKA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8

(814) PAVEL KUBA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(47) PETR ZACH

1

Lap Tm

1:59.932
1:59.025
1:58.826
1:57.226
1:56.867
2:00.101

-.---
2:00.663
2:00.000
1:59.308
1:59.503
1:57.861
1:57.654
1:56.987

-.---
2:02.768
1:59.493
1:59.759
1:57.396
1:57.434
1:57.400
1:57.900

-.---
2:02.417
2:01.373
2:02.138
2:02.924
2:05.282
2:02.471
2:02.542

-.---
2:05.403
2:03.668
2:02.932
2:02.046
2:01.770
2:01.960
2:03.025

-.---

Diff

+3.065
+2.158

+1.959
+0.359

-
+3.234

+3.676

+3.013
+2.321
+2.516
+0.874
+0.667

-

+5.372
+2.097
+2.363

-

+0.038
+0.004
+0.504

+1.044
-

+0.765
+1.551
+3.909
+1.098
+1.169

+3.633

+1.898
+1.162
+0.276

-

+0.190
+1.255

Time of Day

2:26:26.728
2:28:25.753

2:30:24.579
2:32:21.805
2:34:18.672
2:36:18.773

2:22:27.569
2:24:28.232

2:26:28.232
2:28:27.540
2:30:27.043
2:32:24.904
2:34:22.558

2:36:19.545

2:22:34.246

2:24:37.014
2:26:36.507
2:28:36.266
2:30:33.662

2:32:31.096
2:34:28.496
2:36:26.396

2:22:30.286
2:24:32.703
2:26:34.076

2:28:36.214
2:30:39.138
2:32:44.420
2:34:46.891
2:36:49.433

2:22:33.230
2:24:38.633

2:26:42.301
2:28:45.233
2:30:47.279
2:32:49.049

2:34:51.009
2:36:54.034

2:22:22.324

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

7
8

(39) MAREK BALÁŽ
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(181) VLADIMÍR PROCHÁZKA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(57) ZDENĚK ORT
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(114) FILIP SALAČ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(17) JAN PERGL
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(94) KRISTIAN GAMBIRAŽA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(25) DAVID CHMELAŘ
1
2

Lap Tm

1:53.417
1:55.187

-.---
1:58.037
1:56.927
1:55.759
1:56.727
1:56.415
1:57.759
1:59.664

-.---
2:00.534
1:58.978
1:59.189
1:58.248
1:57.317
1:57.285
1:55.392

-.---
2:02.253
1:58.606
1:58.894
2:00.106
1:56.994
1:57.449
1:55.476

-.---
1:59.621
1:55.414
1:55.911
1:58.233
1:56.846
1:57.696
1:55.463

-.---
1:59.153
1:59.108
1:57.711
1:57.342
1:56.938
1:57.524
1:56.223

-.---
1:58.833
1:58.965
1:58.978
1:57.911
1:57.687
1:58.130
2:00.901

-.---
1:59.136

Diff

-
+1.770

+2.278
+1.168

-

+0.968
+0.656
+2.000
+3.905

+5.142

+3.586
+3.797
+2.856
+1.925

+1.893
-

+6.777
+3.130
+3.418
+4.630

+1.518
+1.973

-

+4.207
-

+0.497
+2.819
+1.432
+2.282

+0.049

+2.930

+2.885
+1.488
+1.119
+0.715

+1.301
-

+1.146
+1.278
+1.291

+0.224
-

+0.443
+3.214

+2.269

Time of Day

2:34:08.563
2:36:03.750

2:22:25.821
2:24:23.858
2:26:20.785
2:28:16.544

2:30:13.271
2:32:09.686
2:34:07.445
2:36:07.109

2:22:25.596
2:24:26.130

2:26:25.108
2:28:24.297
2:30:22.545
2:32:19.862

2:34:17.147
2:36:12.539

2:22:23.131

2:24:25.384
2:26:23.990
2:28:22.884
2:30:22.990

2:32:19.984
2:34:17.433
2:36:12.909

2:22:34.168
2:24:33.789
2:26:29.203

2:28:25.114
2:30:23.347
2:32:20.193
2:34:17.889

2:36:13.352

2:22:30.026
2:24:29.179

2:26:28.287
2:28:25.998
2:30:23.340
2:32:20.278

2:34:17.802
2:36:14.025

2:22:26.760
2:24:25.593
2:26:24.558
2:28:23.536

2:30:21.447
2:32:19.134
2:34:17.264
2:36:18.165

2:22:27.660
2:24:26.796

    BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2014

OPEN 2

Závod

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

13.4.2014 16:30

Printed: 13.4.2014 16:46:28

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 2
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